AO1-VERENIGING. vluchtverloop: N33-METTET. za 21-aug-2021 09:00 uur
JR-RINGNR GT

NO V.PR NAAM

1 2 G. CONJOUR
2 4 G. CONJOUR
3 6 H. LUIJTEN
4 5 G. CONJOUR
5 8 G. CONJOUR
6 7 H. LUIJTEN
7 9 H. LUIJTEN
8 12 G. CONJOUR
9 10 H. LUIJTEN
10 11 H. LUIJTEN
11 14 H. LULJTEN
12 13 G. CONJOUR
13 0 G. CONJOUR
14 0 H. LUIJTEN

15 16 RUDT LOOMANS
16 17 RUDI LOOMANS
RUDT LOOMANS
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* = LAATSTE PRIJS

# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

WOONPLAATS

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

AD AFSTAND
16 106600
16 217
23 107110
16 3/7
16 4/7
23 217
23 3/7
16 5/7
23 4/7
23 5/7
23 6/7
16 6/7
16 7/7
23 7/7
17 106868
17 2/3
17 3/3

1-1412224
0-1722938
0-1723025
9-1142012
8-1351061
8-1350631
9-1142257
8-1351080
9-1142241
0-1723024

0-1723031
7-1538836
6-1793473
8-1350460
9-1141677
0-1722372
9-1141615
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duiven: 65, deelnemers: 6
D-ZUIV-TYD M/MIN NOV

:126:05 1238,335
:126:12 1236,659
:126:52 1233,037

:30:51 1178,975

1
2
3
: . 4
:127:38 1216,433 5
6
: . 7
:31:11 1169,074 8
:33:10 1149,658 9
:33:12 1149,247 10
:33:12 1149,247 11
:35:40 1114,286 12
:36:57 1099,536 13

:38:48 1081.664 15
:39:11 1077.483 16
:39:12 1077.302 17

PUNTV VERSCHIL

1000
941
882

765
706

588
529
471

412
353
294
235
176
118

59



